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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30011386  25/05/2012   27/08/2013    07/10/2020        127,69       127,69       5661     6,38
2   M30031463  01/06/2015   28/11/2016    07/10/2020        85,13       212,82       5658     4,25
3   M30030191  29/08/2014   06/07/2015    13/10/2020        127,69       340,51       5664     6,38
4   M30040596  09/03/2015   15/02/2018    13/10/2020        85,13       425,64       7739     4,25
5   M30030546  18/12/2014   13/04/2020    16/10/2020        53,20       478,84       5263     2,66
6   M30047550  29/03/2017   10/07/2017    16/10/2020        154,23       633,07       5238     7,71
7   M30041358  22/02/2017   13/04/2020    19/10/2020        130,16       763,23       5231     6,50
8   M30002639  03/08/2010   07/04/2017    21/10/2020        127,69       890,92       5269     6,38
9   M30032662  19/11/2014   14/05/2018    21/10/2020        127,69       1.018,61       5244     6,38
10   M30024558  28/01/2014   13/04/2020    23/10/2020        127,69       1.146,30       6238     6,38
11   M30025271  04/06/2013   25/01/2016    23/10/2020        85,13       1.231,43       5253     4,25
12   M30054553  09/06/2016   13/04/2020    23/10/2020        127,69       1.359,12       7720     6,38
13   M30032696  28/05/2015   13/04/2020    26/10/2020        53,20       1.412,32       5659     2,66
14   M30040687  27/03/2015   13/04/2020    26/10/2020        191,54       1.603,86       7732     9,57
15   M30043118  26/10/2015   19/02/2016    26/10/2020        574,62       2.178,48       7717     28,73
16   M30053503  08/11/2016   24/12/2018    27/10/2020        130,16       2.308,64       5253     6,50
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